Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:35.61
4:36.16
4:36.94
4:39.35
4:39.49
4:40.03
4:40.04
4:40.51
4:41.27
4:42.03
4:45.44
4:46.62
4:55.94
5:08.74
5:35.16

6:24.68
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Date

10/05/15
03/05/15
05/10/13
02/04/16
11/04/15
25/05/13
17/05/15
09/06/13
19/05/13
04/10/14
05/04/14
06/10/12
10/06/12
01/10/11
27/11/10
04/10/08

Date

02/04/16
17/05/15
10/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
04/10/14
05/04/14

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2015

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

North West Region Age Group Championships
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Coventry Open

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

Venue
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Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS
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05/10/13
09/06/13
25/05/13
19/05/13
06/10/12
10/06/12
01/10/11
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The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

North West Region Age Group Championships
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Coventry Open

Robin Hood Open Meet
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